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ZE IE-B4k, LWL

BRITEHEUE
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IP 20, 50 ym, LSZH, 3 m

IS 1433940030

Bl IE-FM5Z2LO0003MLDOLDO-X
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B=E 1 items
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EHH#t
ROHS -
RSHHEE
KE 3m KE (&) 118.1102 inch
FE 30g
mE
EERE IERE -20°C..70°C
TERE
HEREmEM
RoHS &#IRAS &#, THIsh
REACH SVHC A 0.1 wt% FISEXRFEMIR (SVHC)
BT AiNE
POPVEAREE AR ] IEC 61156-6, DIN EN 030 E{E X TR SRR IEC 61935-3
50288-4-2
plic it 3
EESRIE IEC 61754-20
LT 3
EESRINE IEC 61754-20
LWL
P it GOF, ZE#&=, OM2 =R <2.5 dB/km @ 850 nm , 7E
1300 nm B¢ <0.8 dB/km
HE =500 MHz*km @ 850 nm,
2500 MHz*km @ 1300 nm
BiEk
Hw, A LC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H. ik BR, NFREK
sk
&k, & LC-Duplex, IP20, $t3tisk,
£H, i@k BEL THRERK
3
&k, A LC-Duplex, IP20, $t=imsk, 1k, = LC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,

£H. &K BH, TR

£H, &K BH, THREK
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ERATRIN AN R B 1

=ES I RNVEHER, X 40 mm
sNEHFERE, BR 20 mm PR IEC 60754-2
RS )

FEER 2.0*4.1mm FEBE BeE
WERTR I-V(ZN)H PEME LSzH

R4 LEH SR — KRB 245.00 pm
BEER 50 ym

3

ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607
ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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VO material

SlimFix B# A TS aM BT kM S K0 B L RC
5. AUESKTRETREBELZENMES. FCSHTE
SRR, FEBREMRELR VO/V2 FIEK, SlimFix
ERXBENETI FEEIZIANFIFIN A, SF TEAEFEIE
BINNESEXBREZTE.

fim :

s RALEME

s fHRREL - VO/V2

o ERBETWHNTRESENFIES

o NRSLEHTINEIT 16.0 mm2, VBB LAEILEEE
» FFCSRAZIATAY MultiCard 183,

WRATT R EE

E3id] VT SF 5/21 MC NE WS VO BRAS

iT5s 1689470001 SlimFix, S4 & BAITICS, 4.8-7.4mm, 21 x 7.4 mm, B
GTIN (EAN) 4008190872571

HE 160 ST

ESid) VT SF 6/21 MC NE WS VO KRAS

iTRS 1730560001 SlimFix, S4k Kk BAIKES, 5.8-7.8 mm, 21 x 8.4 mm, HE

GTIN (EAN) 4008190954611
BE 160 ST
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